OKUMA CORP

OKUMA CO

ISIN:  JP3172100004

Overview

2024/07/16 08:00:00
Price

8,115.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: 6103
B,000.00
€ 2.10% (167.00)
7,000.00
JP3172100004
ees 6,000.00
Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY |
Industry 5,000.00 L‘
Stock
1,589 EUR \
NIKKEI 225 4,000.00 |
8,094.00 JPY (100) 3,000.00
8,116.00 JPY (100)

8,056.00 JPY
8,165.00 JPY
8,001.00 JPY
7,948.00 JPY
8,093.0243 JPY
156,300
12,649,397.00
747

33,800

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3172100004&ID_NOTATION=212359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3172100004&ID_NOTATION=212359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=790ad1e013046e533f85cfe8c33925399b05e59014201636e38e1e1605438e31&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=966cc3274a0670ae0&time=1721272918&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=42bf242a8088725e691728a71acb198c9b7d56b0d15cc2a8e0a072b3bfb8cb89&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c366c677f6822a165&time=1721272918&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bebe55f04769776063d8415398e548113fa561ee618146cd76e844a3dc6d2f1b&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=89a4b50fba5f33e60&time=1721272918&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c0889e11d695f4823c3c0615b906181c9152494c29e76dd83b20da8abe62e08&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a2935b29149ba503&time=1721272918&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc909522cba4ebc1a77f7841fc8f7e17349dce33af75a4f66115986a9cf9d2ad&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=93ee724ff64c8fc8a&time=1721272918&tool=RSC

OKUMA CORP

Details

2024/07/16 08:00:00

Price
8,115.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

€ 2.10% (167.00)

ISIN JP3172100004
Symbol 6103
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,589 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8,094.00 JPY (100)
Ask (Ask size) 8,116.00 JPY (100)
Open 8,056.00 JPY
High 8,165.00 JPY
Low 8,001.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 7,948.00 JPY
VWAP 8,093.0243 JPY
Volume (pcs) 156,300
Trading volume 12,649,397.00
Number of trades 747
Last size 33,800
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +27.37% +13.43% +48.35%
Perf (abs.) +1,744.00 +961.00 +2,645.00
Beta 0.78 0.93 1.09
Volatility 24.55 25.44 27.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OKUMA CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tokyo Stock
Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2021/09/ 08:25 41.00 EUR
30

FINRA other OTC - - -
Issues

2024/07/ 08:00 8,115.00 JPY 12.65

7,937.75 JPY (167,560)
7,163.79 JPY (164,353)
7,080.45 JPY (166,271)

6,789.02 JPY (178,143)
8,165.00 JPY (2024/07/16)
5,975.00 JPY (2024/01/04)
8,165.00 JPY (2024/07/16)
5,718.00 JPY (2023/12/14)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
747
0.00 2
0.00 1
2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=212359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199406444
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460967631
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=460967631

OKUMA CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
OKUMA CORP

5-25-1, Shimo-Oguchi, Ohguchi-cho, Niwa-
gun - 480-0193 Aichi

Telefon: 0587-95-7820
Fax: 0587-95-4807
E-mail: -
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